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Bridget Sloan1 152

Sharp's

5.8005.6005.6005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6008.3508.9509.200

14.900 14.550 14.30013.950 57.700

5.8005.5005.8005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.2509.4009.1009.200

15.000 14.900 15.05014.900 59.850

Prelims

Finals

117.550Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Ivana Hong2 141

WOGA

5.5006.1005.7005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8009.0508.3508.900

14.700 14.050 14.30015.150 58.200

5.5006.2006.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5009.0008.6009.450

15.250 14.600 14.00015.200 59.050

Prelims

Finals

117.250Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Rebecca Bross3 134

WOGA

5.7006.2006.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7508.5008.8508.650

14.450 15.050 14.35014.700 58.550

5.8006.2006.1005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.9008.5007.2509.500

15.300 13.350 14.70014.700 58.050

Prelims

Finals

116.600Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Kytra Hunter4 142

Hill's

5.7005.4005.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7008.2008.4509.100

14.900 13.650 14.40013.600 56.550

5.6005.3005.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6509.0008.4509.200

15.000 13.650 14.25014.300 57.200

Prelims

Finals

113.750Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

MacKenzie Caquatto5 135

Naperville

5.1004.9005.7005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7508.1008.7509.000

14.700 14.450 13.85013.000 56.000

5.0004.8005.7005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5008.2008.8509.200

14.900 14.550 13.50013.000 55.950

Prelims

Finals

111.950Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
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Jana Bieger6 133

Bieger

5.8005.7006.1005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.5007.8008.2507.750

13.050 14.350 13.30013.500 54.200

5.6005.9006.1005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4508.4008.4009.200

14.500 14.500 14.05014.300 57.350

Prelims

Finals

111.550Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Kayla Williams7 155

Gym Nest

5.7004.9004.6005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5508.9007.7009.300

15.000 12.300 14.25013.800 55.350

5.6005.4004.6005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6508.6507.9009.400

15.200 12.500 14.25014.050 56.000

Prelims

Finals

111.350Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Cassandra Whitcomb8 154

Cincinnati

5.3004.6005.6005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6507.7509.2008.600

13.600 14.800 13.95012.350 54.700

5.3005.0005.6005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.2008.4508.9508.900

13.900 14.550 14.50013.450 56.400

Prelims

Finals

111.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Alaina Johnson9 144

Texas East

5.3005.4005.7005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4007.9007.6508.500

13.400 13.350 13.70013.300 53.750

5.3005.2005.7005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5508.6008.6509.000

13.900 14.350 13.85013.800 55.900

Prelims

Finals

109.650Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Kaitlyn Clark10 137

Precision

5.0005.0005.4005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5508.4008.6008.900

14.100 14.000 13.45013.400 54.950

5.0004.9005.3005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7508.3507.7509.200

14.400 13.050 13.75013.250 54.450

Prelims

Finals

109.400Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
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Rebecca Clark11 136

GAGE

5.4005.6005.3005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6508.9007.5508.500

13.400 12.850 13.95014.500 54.700

5.4005.3005.6005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.6508.7008.4008.900

13.800 14.000 12.75014.000 54.550

Prelims

Finals

109.250Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100

ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.100

Kimberly Jacob12 143

Superior

5.2005.5005.0005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8508.3508.6008.650

13.850 13.600 13.05013.850 54.350

5.3005.9004.9005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.5008.5008.1008.700

14.000 13.000 12.80014.400 54.200

Prelims

Finals

108.550Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Brooke Parker13 149

Capital GNTC

5.1005.0005.2005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0507.7508.4008.650

13.950 13.600 13.15012.750 53.450

5.1005.0005.3005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2008.6008.4008.600

13.900 13.700 13.30013.600 54.500

Prelims

Finals

107.950Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Morgan Steigerwalt14 153

Parkettes

5.4005.1005.3005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3008.6007.3009.000

14.200 12.600 13.60013.700 54.100

5.4005.1004.6005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4508.9006.2009.100

14.300 10.800 13.85014.000 52.950

Prelims

Finals

107.050Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Annette Miele15 148

Parkettes

4.8005.2004.9005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0507.8007.9508.750

13.950 12.850 12.85013.000 52.650

4.8005.1004.9005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0008.6007.9009.000

14.200 12.800 12.80013.700 53.500

Prelims

Finals

106.150Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
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Georgia Dabritz16 140

Ace

5.3005.5005.4005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.3506.3008.6508.000

13.200 14.050 11.65011.800 50.700

5.4005.5005.4005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2007.8008.6508.750

13.950 14.050 13.60013.300 54.900

Prelims

Finals

105.600Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Samantha Peszek17 150

Sharp's

5.7005.8000.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5009.2000.0008.750

14.550 0.000 14.20015.000 43.750

5.7005.8000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4509.3000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 14.05015.100 29.150

Prelims

Finals

72.900Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Nastia Liukin18 146

WOGA

0.0005.6000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0008.9500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00014.450 14.450

0.0005.6000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0009.2000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00014.700 14.700

Prelims

Finals

29.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Chellsie Memmel19 147

M and M

0.0005.5000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0008.8000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00013.800 13.800

0.0005.3000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0008.8000.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00014.100 14.100

Prelims

Finals

27.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___


